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17GX-VWGV-4VLW0011201 0169280AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 03/01/23 04/24/23 09 04/24/23P 10-067618 2,532.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531710 Roads And Bridges Office Supplies -1.2409 04/21/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 10.0009 04/21/23
100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 10.0009 04/21/23
100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 116.9009 04/21/23
100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 31.9809 04/21/23
100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 13.4909 04/21/23
100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 24.3009 04/21/23
100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 49.9809 04/21/23
100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 69.8309 04/21/23
100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 41.3809 04/21/23
100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 21.8109 04/21/23
100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 67.8409 04/21/23
100-400-04200-00053-531100 Roads And Bridges General Supplies 160.7709 04/21/23
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 29.8409 04/21/23
100-300-03550-00053-531710 Fire Rescue Office Supplies 115.9809 04/21/23
100-300-03550-00053-531710 Fire Rescue Office Supplies 62.1309 04/21/23
100-300-03550-00053-531710 Fire Rescue Office Supplies 54.3309 04/21/23
100-300-03550-00053-531710 Fire Rescue Office Supplies 55.5209 04/21/23
100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 25.4409 04/21/23
100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 214.9009 04/21/23
100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 10.9909 04/21/23
100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 13.9809 04/21/23
100-400-04200-00053-531710 Roads And Bridges Office Supplies 25.2209 04/21/23
100-400-04200-00053-531100 Roads And Bridges General Supplies 47.8809 04/21/23
100-400-04200-00053-531100 Roads And Bridges General Supplies 28.7709 04/21/23
100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 114.3809 04/21/23
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 9.5709 04/21/23
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 27.9909 04/21/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 21.4909 04/21/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 29.5009 04/21/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 15.9809 04/21/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 95.9809 04/21/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 49.9909 04/21/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 206.1509 04/21/23
100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 9.8909 04/21/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 205.3109 04/21/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 74.9909 04/21/23
100-700-07100-00053-531740 County Extension Service Operating Supplies 53.8609 04/21/23
100-200-02150-00053-531710 Superior Court Office Supplies 23.5809 04/21/23
100-200-02150-00053-531710 Superior Court Office Supplies 34.5909 04/21/23
100-200-02150-00053-531710 Superior Court Office Supplies 32.4909 04/21/23
100-600-06100-00053-531710 Recreation Office Supplies 168.9909 04/21/23
100-100-01545-00053-531710 Tax Commissioner Office Supplies 10.8809 04/21/23
100-100-01545-00053-531710 Tax Commissioner Office Supplies 44.8209 04/21/23

Total Check Number...067618 2,532.45 0.002,532.45

EMS BILL OVERPAYMENT- (BARBARATAYLOR 0011521 0169359A SCARLET THREAD,LLC 04/27/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067619 156.05 0.00

Disbursement: 100-034-34200-00034-342600 Public Safety Ems Collections 156.0510 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067619 156.05 0.00156.05
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1528813- INMATE MEDICAL0010120 0169319ACCG 03/31/23 04/28/23 09 04/28/23P 10-067620 421.64 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 421.6409 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067620 421.64 0.00421.64

161270009564 0169299ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 02/23/23 04/28/23 08 04/28/23P 10-067621 147.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 147.0008 04/27/23

161300009564 0169300ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 02/23/23 04/28/23 08 04/28/23P 10-067621 80.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 80.5808 04/27/23

161350009564 0169301ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 02/24/23 04/28/23 08 04/28/23P 10-067621 88.55 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 88.5508 04/27/23

161500009564 0169302ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 02/27/23 04/28/23 08 04/28/23P 10-067621 78.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 78.0008 04/27/23

161520009564 0169303ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 02/27/23 04/28/23 08 04/28/23P 10-067621 49.20 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 49.2008 04/27/23

161690009564 0169309ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 03/01/23 04/28/23 09 04/28/23P 10-067621 50.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 50.5809 04/27/23

161990009564 0169310ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 03/07/23 04/28/23 09 04/28/23P 10-067621 250.15 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 250.1509 04/27/23

162040009564 0169311ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 03/07/23 04/28/23 09 04/28/23P 10-067621 51.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 51.0009 04/27/23

162090009564 0169312ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 03/08/23 04/28/23 09 04/28/23P 10-067621 81.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 81.0009 04/27/23

162110009564 0169313ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 03/08/23 04/28/23 09 04/28/23P 10-067621 277.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 277.7509 04/27/23

162170009564 0169314ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 03/09/23 04/28/23 09 04/28/23P 10-067621 322.16 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 322.1609 04/27/23

162680009564 0169315ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 03/20/23 04/28/23 09 04/28/23P 10-067621 150.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 150.0009 04/27/23

163460009564 0169338ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 04/04/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067621 53.02 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 53.0210 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067621 1,678.99 0.001,678.99

163510009564 0169339ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 04/05/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067622 58.02 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 58.0210 04/27/23

163530009564 0169340ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 04/05/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067622 85.68 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 85.6810 04/27/23

163640009564 0169341ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 04/06/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067622 578.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 578.1710 04/27/23

163740009564 0169342ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 04/07/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067622 638.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 638.3010 04/27/23

163810009564 0169343ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 04/10/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067622 85.47 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 85.4710 04/27/23

163820009564 0169344ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 04/11/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067622 80.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 80.5810 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067622 1,526.22 0.001,526.22

04202023-CODE ENF0011353 0169369BACKWOOD CREATIONS 04/20/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067623 50.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00053-531750 Planning/zoning Uniforms 50.0010 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067623 50.00 0.0050.00

INV18912710000814 0169367BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC 04/04/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067624 404.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531750 Jail Uniforms 404.0010 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067624 404.00 0.00404.00

849187580009344 0169371BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC 04/27/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067625 2,114.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 2,114.3810 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067625 2,114.38 0.002,114.38

BOA MEETING0009580 0169363BREEDING, KAREN M 04/18/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067626 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 75.0010 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067626 75.00 0.0075.00

26850010385 0169304BRENT'S LOCK & KEY SERVICE 02/25/23 04/28/23 08 04/28/23P 10-067627 201.82 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 201.8208 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067627 201.82 0.00201.82

11660010323 0169375BULLDOG GYM, LLC 04/24/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067628 275.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013301 Payroll Deductions Payable Gym Membership W/h 275.0010 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067628 275.00 0.00275.00

ENERGY EXCISE TAX FOR MARCH 20230001250 0169307CITY OF MONTICELLO 03/31/23 04/28/23 09 04/28/23P 10-067629 600.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-574000 Other Sources/(uses) City Of Monticello Excise Tax 600.3309 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067629 600.33 0.00600.33

ENERGY EXCISE TAX FOR MARCH 20230008799 0169308CITY OF SHADY DALE 03/31/23 04/28/23 09 04/28/23P 10-067630 73.51 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-575000 Other Sources/(uses) City Of Shady Dale Excise Tax 73.5109 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067630 73.51 0.0073.51

202902205140010383 0169325COCA-COLA BOTTLING COMPANY 04/06/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067631 610.05 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 610.0510 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067631 610.05 0.00610.05

6231490011378 0169295COMPANION LIFE INSURANCE 04/19/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067632 1,542.39 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013120 Payroll Deductions Payable Dental & Life Ins Wh 1,300.4410 04/27/23
100-100-01110-00051-512150 Board Of Commissioners Life Insurance 241.9510 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067632 1,542.39 0.001,542.39

099090010528 0169335CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 04/14/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067633 3,049.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 3,049.8010 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067633 3,049.80 0.003,049.80

DVS1478820010702 0169290DOMINION VOTING SYSTEMS, INC 12/19/22 04/28/23 06 04/28/23P 10-067634 9,258.67 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01400-00052-522200 Elections Repair & Maintenance 9,258.6706 04/25/23

DVS1488110010702 0169316DOMINION VOTING SYSTEMS, INC 03/24/23 04/28/23 09 04/28/23P 10-067634 553.84 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01400-00053-531100 Elections General Supplies 553.8409 04/27/23

DVS1488630010702 0169317DOMINION VOTING SYSTEMS, INC 03/30/23 04/28/23 09 04/28/23P 10-067634 667.43 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01400-00053-531100 Elections General Supplies 667.4309 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067634 10,479.94 0.0010,479.94

14146390011376 0169293EQUITABLE FINANCIAL LIFE INS 04/11/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067635 3,947.06 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00051-512150 Planning/zoning Life Insurance 16.6010 04/27/23
100-600-06200-00051-512150 Senior Center Life Insurance 8.3010 04/27/23
100-600-06100-00051-512150 Recreation Life Insurance 24.9010 04/27/23
100-400-04200-00051-512150 Roads And Bridges Life Insurance 81.5510 04/27/23
100-300-03900-00051-512150 Animal Control Life Insurance 12.4510 04/27/23
100-300-03700-00051-512150 Coroner Life Insurance 2.7010 04/27/23
100-300-03550-00051-512150 Fire Rescue Life Insurance 35.9010 04/27/23
100-300-03326-00051-512150 Jail Life Insurance 58.1010 04/27/23
100-300-03300-00051-512150 Sheriff Life Insurance 118.9010 04/27/23
100-200-02450-00051-512150 Probate Court Life Insurance 12.4510 04/27/23
100-200-02400-00051-512150 Magistrate Court Life Insurance 6.8510 04/27/23
100-200-02200-00051-512150 District Attorney Life Insurance 4.1510 04/27/23
100-200-02150-00051-512150 Superior Court Life Insurance 4.1510 04/27/23
100-100-01550-00051-512150 Tax Assessor Life Insurance 12.4510 04/27/23
100-100-01545-00051-512150 Tax Commissioner Life Insurance 16.6010 04/27/23
100-100-01540-00051-512150 Human Resources Life Insurance 4.1510 04/27/23
100-100-01510-00051-512150 Financial Administration Life Insurance 12.4510 04/27/23
100-100-01401-00051-512150 Registrar Life Insurance 4.1510 04/27/23
100-100-01300-00051-512150 Executive Life Insurance 8.3010 04/27/23
100-100-01110-00051-512150 Board Of Commissioners Life Insurance 17.2310 04/27/23
100-012-01213-00012-013120 Payroll Deductions Payable Dental & Life Ins Wh 3,484.7310 04/27/23
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Total Check Number...067635 3,947.06 0.003,947.06

APRIL 20230009495 0169350FOLDS, TARGIE 04/27/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067636 3,333.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572180 Other Sources/(uses) Family Connection Reimburse 3,333.3310 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067636 3,333.33 0.003,333.33

C0011240331230008608 0169320G.A. FOOD SERVICE, INC 03/31/23 04/28/23 09 04/28/23P 10-067637 8,700.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 8,700.3309 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067637 8,700.33 0.008,700.33

2023 MEMBERSHIP DUES0002225 0169354GACE 04/27/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067638 120.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-523600 Planning/zoning Dues & Fees 120.0010 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067638 120.00 0.00120.00

2023 MEMBERSHIP DUES0008683 0169353GAZA 04/27/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067639 70.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-523600 Planning/zoning Dues & Fees 70.0010 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067639 70.00 0.0070.00

8439248570011377 0169294HUMANA EMPL HLTH GA 04/27/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067640 1,026.94 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013045 Payroll Deductions Payable Employee Vision 1,026.9410 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067640 1,026.94 0.001,026.94

APRIL 20230008345 0169352JASPER CO. FAMILY CONNECTION 04/27/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067641 708.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572179 Other Sources/(uses) Family Connection Appropriatio 708.3310 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067641 708.33 0.00708.33

1/2 ALCOHOL TAX FOR MARCH 20230003200 0169306JASPER COUNTY BD. OF EDUCATION 03/31/23 04/28/23 09 04/28/23P 10-067642 4,385.57 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572070 Other Sources/(uses) Jasper Co Board Of Education 4,385.5709 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067642 4,385.57 0.004,385.57

1270500003700 0169373JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 04/15/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067643 13.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 13.3810 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067643 13.38 0.0013.38

562040003800 0169372JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 04/17/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067644 65.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533340 Fire Rescue Equipment Maintenance 65.0010 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067644 65.00 0.0065.00

252-00 DUE 4.21.230003885 0169348JASPER COUNTY WATER & SEWER AU 04/05/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067645 37.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue Electricity - Water 37.2210 04/27/23

360-00 DUE 4.21.230003885 0169349JASPER COUNTY WATER & SEWER AU 04/05/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067645 56.93 0.00

4/28/2023 at 11:58 am Page 5 of 9



Invoice Disbursement ReportJasper County B O C

Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue Electricity - Water 56.9310 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067645 94.15 0.0094.15

JASP-JHIC021523 - JAMES HICKS0003900 0169337JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 04/10/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067646 782.55 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 782.5510 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067646 782.55 0.00782.55

50038793- KEITH BENTLEY0003900 0169360JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 04/27/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23PS 10-067647 1,112.31 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 1,112.3110 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067647 1,112.31 0.001,112.31

3.17.23 COURT DATE0010368 0169324LAW OFFICES OF 04/12/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067648 300.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 300.0010 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067648 300.00 0.00300.00

24800009420 0169318MADDOX, TAMARA 03/06/23 04/28/23 09 04/28/23P 10-067649 200.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 200.0009 04/27/23

24900009420 0169355MADDOX, TAMARA 04/01/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067649 190.08 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 190.0810 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067649 390.08 0.00390.08

23-2270010308 0169336MADISON STUDIOS, LLC 04/12/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067650 120.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521225 Sheriff Tech Services 120.0010 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067650 120.00 0.00120.00

4379480004898 0169323MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 03/29/23 04/28/23 09 04/28/23P 10-067651 14.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 14.3809 04/27/23

4387680004898 0169334MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 04/14/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067651 65.32 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 65.3210 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067651 79.70 0.0079.70

82815474660011335 0169298MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS, INC 01/11/23 04/28/23 07 04/28/23P 10-067652 130.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521225 Sheriff Tech Services 130.0007 04/27/23

82815815710011335 0169297MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS, INC 02/28/23 04/28/23 08 04/28/23P 10-067652 480.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521225 Sheriff Tech Services 480.0008 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067652 610.00 0.00610.00

4594*499995.1- ROBERT STEVEN HALL JR0005391 0169326OCONEE RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES 04/27/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067653 28.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 28.0010 04/27/23
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Total Check Number...067653 28.00 0.0028.00

3078170450010010024 0169345ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC 04/14/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067654 69.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01510-00053-531720 Financial Administration Computer Supplies 69.9910 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067654 69.99 0.0069.99

25127980011432 0169361PERFORMANCE FOOD 04/17/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067655 1,432.51 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 1,432.5110 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067655 1,432.51 0.001,432.51

JASPER COUNTY EMS BILL- OVERPAYMENT0011520 0169357PORTER, BETTY 04/14/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067656 109.87 0.00

Disbursement: 100-034-34200-00034-342600 Public Safety Ems Collections 109.8710 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067656 109.87 0.00109.87

600036700006044 0169368PRIMARY CARE CENTER 04/06/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067657 2,880.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 2,880.0010 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067657 2,880.00 0.002,880.00

766850008920 0169366PRO-LINE DESIGNS 04/12/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067658 136.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531750 Jail Uniforms 136.0010 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067658 136.00 0.00136.00

INV064230011158 0169327PROLOGIC ITS, LLC 04/11/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067659 205.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 205.0010 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067659 205.00 0.00205.00

249560010628 0169329PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM & SUPPLY 04/14/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067660 152.72 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 152.7210 04/27/23

249570010628 0169330PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM & SUPPLY 04/14/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067660 15.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 15.0010 04/27/23

250130010628 0169331PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM & SUPPLY 04/17/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067660 94.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 94.0010 04/27/23

250120010628 0169332PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM & SUPPLY 04/17/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067660 156.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 156.0010 04/27/23

250110010628 0169333PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM & SUPPLY 04/17/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067660 334.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 334.8610 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067660 752.58 0.00752.58

79000440 8099 2146 DUE 5.8.230010728 0169347QUADIENT FINANCE USA, INC 04/09/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067661 1,000.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01300-00052-523210 Executive Postage 1,000.0010 04/27/23
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Invoice Disbursement ReportJasper County B O C

Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

Total Check Number...067661 1,000.00 0.001,000.00

18230011243 0169322RAIL YARD DIESEL 03/22/23 04/28/23 09 04/28/23P 10-067662 1,141.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,141.8009 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067662 1,141.80 0.001,141.80

INV2023620009389 0169356REVIVAL ANIMAL HEALTH 04/17/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067663 710.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00053-531130 Animal Control Vet Supplies 710.8010 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067663 710.80 0.00710.80

1067589890003086 0169291RICOH USA, INC 12/07/22 04/28/23 06 04/28/23P 10-067664 84.72 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-522320 Senior Center Copier Lease 84.7206 04/25/23

1071306010003086 0169346RICOH USA, INC 04/14/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067664 146.27 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01300-00052-522320 Executive Copier Lease 146.2710 04/27/23

1071306050003086 0169365RICOH USA, INC 04/14/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067664 143.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522320 Tax Commissioner Copier Lease 143.4610 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067664 374.45 0.00374.45

BOA MEETING0009055 0169364SMITH, LARRY E. 04/17/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067665 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 75.0010 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067665 75.00 0.0075.00

4346660009416 0169321SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 03/27/23 04/28/23 09 04/28/23P 10-067666 456.84 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 456.8409 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067666 456.84 0.00456.84

BOA MEETING0011013 0169362TAYLOR, LIONEL 04/27/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067667 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 75.0010 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067667 75.00 0.0075.00

843700010481 0169305THE KEN YOUNG COMPANY, INC 01/31/23 04/28/23 08 04/28/23P 10-067668 61.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07100-00053-531740 County Extension Service Operating Supplies 61.0008 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067668 61.00 0.0061.00

25049882340011379 0169296TRANSAMERICA EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 04/30/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067669 6,884.52 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013255 Payroll Deductions Payable Transamerica Pre Tax 2,955.1810 04/27/23
100-012-01213-00012-013245 Payroll Deductions Payable Transamerica Post Tax 3,929.3410 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067669 6,884.52 0.006,884.52

APRIL 20230008397 0169351WILDFIRE INDUSTRIES, INC 04/27/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067670 3,600.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521000 Gov't Buildings Contracted Services 3,600.0010 04/27/23
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Invoice Disbursement ReportJasper County B O C

Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

Total Check Number...067670 3,600.00 0.003,600.00

JREC23SPRING50010361 0169374WILLIAMS, TOMMY JR. DBA 04/27/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067671 1,720.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-521200 Recreation Professional Services 1,720.0010 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067671 1,720.00 0.001,720.00

JASPER COUNTY EMS BILL- OVERPAYMENT0011150 0169358WILSON, KATHRYN 04/14/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067672 150.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-034-34200-00034-342600 Public Safety Ems Collections 150.0010 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067672 150.00 0.00150.00

41088720009714 0169370XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES 04/11/23 04/28/23 10 04/28/23P 10-067673 102.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07100-00052-522320 County Extension Service Copier Lease 102.6010 04/27/23

Total Check Number...067673 102.60 0.00102.60

73,616.26Grand Total 0.0073,616.26

This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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Field Value Selected Condition

1:     Check Number 067618-067673

Select Options

2:     Pay Code P
3:     Bank Code 10
4:     Vendor Number ALL
5:     Check Date ALL

Field Value Selected Direction Options

1:     Check Number YES Ascending NO

Sort Options

2:     Vendor Name NO Ascending NO
3:     Period NO Ascending NO
4:     Invoice Seq Number NO Ascending NO
5:     Bank Code NO Ascending NO

NO Ascending NO6:     Disc Amount

Field Value Selected

1:     # Of Copies==> 01

Print Options

2:     Signature Line YES
3:     Incl Due T/F
4:     Unpaid As Of

YES
00/00/00

Application: ACCOUNTING SUITE

Service Pack: 7.1.24

Export Name: APGLXP18

Export Version: VM-07123002

Template Name: 0000_GL_InvoiceDisbursements.rpt
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